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1 |Elisha Calzaferri 2014 | Stadtturnverein Wil/TZ Fiirstenland SGTV 3.5012.400 1 g;% 14.600 1]3.5012.250 1 i:gg 11.825 4|3.5013.150 1|3.5012.500 4]21.75 76.725
2 |Gianin Kuhn 2014 |Turnfabrik TGTV  |32.0010.700 30|29 14.400 2|35012.150 3|20 11.100 17[3.0012.750 3|35012.750 2|20.2573.850
3 |Paolo Zanetti 2014 | TV Landquart/Turwerk Siidostschweiz GRTV 3.5012.000 4 g;% 13.050 6|3.5011.700 & i_gg 11.075 18| 3.50 12.750 3] 3.0011.450 18] 21.25 72.025
4 |Levin Biirgi 2015  |Kutu Schaffhausen SHTV  [3.0011.150 1) &% 11.850 39| 350 11.650 of 220 12.350 13.5012.500 10|3.5012.300 5| 202571.800
4 |Nicolai Seiler 2014 | TV Wéadenswil/RLZ Ziirich v 3.0011.600 12 31% 12.450 12]3.5012.250 1 é:gg 11.500 9] 3.5012.250 15| 3.5011.750 11} 18.75 71.800
4 |Dario Fromm 2014 [TV Maienfeld/Turnwerk Stidostschweiz GRTV 35012400 1|3%13.100 4|3.5011.050 32| 120 11.850 2| 3.5012.200 20]3.0011.200 28 21.25 71.800
7 |Leo Rohner 2014 |TZ Rheintal SGTV 3.5011.800 9 g;% 12.450 12| 3.50 11.500 15 ;_‘gg 11.250 15] 3.50 12.650 6] 3.50 11.350 21| 21.25 71.000
8 |Lionel Schianser 2014  |SVD Diepoldsau-Schmitter/TZ Rheintal SGTV  [35011.900 6f>% 13.050 s|3.50 11.500 15| 232 10,600 41) 3.00 12.450 11 3.00 11.450 18 20.25 70.950
9 |Meo Bucher 2014 | TV Opfikon-Glattbrugg v 3.0011.300 17 31% 12.450 12| 3.50 11.200 28 i:gg 11.850 2]3.0012.250 15| 3.50 11.600 15} 18.75 70.650
10 |Gian Hinder 2014 |Turnfabrik TGTV  |3.0010.700 30|30 14.300 3|3.00 10.200 51 359 11.075 18| 3.00 12.250 15[ 350 12.000 8| 19.75 70.525
11 |Remo Isenring 2014 | Stadtturnverein Wil/TZ Fiirstenland SGTV 3.5012.150 3 §:£ 12.300 21| 3.00 10.200 51 i_gg 10.850 27| 3.50 12.100 23] 3.50 12.800 1] 19.25 70.400
12 |Nils Landis 2014 [TV Wadenswil/RLZ Ziirich ZIv  |35011.500 14| >0 12.400 16| 3.5011.900 4] }3910.300 53| 3:5012.700 5 3.5011.500 17| 18.25 70.300
13 |Oliver Keller 2014 | TV Bischofszell/TZ Fiirstenland SGTV 3.0010.700 30 31% 12.350 19| 3.5011.650 9 i:gg 11.625 6] 3.0011.850 30| 3.5012.100 7| 1875 70.275
13 |Jon-Erik Durussel 2014 [STV Wetzikon/RLZ Zirich v |35012.000 4[3D 12.300 21 350 11.400 21| 139 10.675 40| 3.00 12.250 15| 3.00 11.650 14| 17.75 70.275
15 |Timeon Dorr 2014 | TV Rickenbach ZH/TZ Winterthur v 3.0011.900 6 g:% 11.800 43] 3.50 11.500 15 ;_‘gg 11.425 10| 3.50 12.050 25] 3.50 11.400 20| 19.75 70.075
15 |Livio Egli 2014 [TV Riiti/RLZ Ziirich v [35011.900 [0 11.550 52| 35011.700 6330 10.875 26| 350 12.800 2{3.0011.250 26| 1875 70.075
17 |Mark Kosyrev 2014 | TV Opfikon-Glattbrugg FaN, 3.0010.850 24 31% 12.300 21| 3.0011.350 23 é:gg 11.325 13| 3.00 11.800 31| 3.5012.250 6] 17.75 69.875
18 |Jlian Ruckstuhl 2013 [TV Neftenbach ZIv. |35011.050 2132 12.500 930011700 6| 132 10.900 25] 3.00 12.350 14| 3.00 11.250 26| 17.25 69.750
19 |Xavi Eloi Kreis 2014 | Turnfabrik TGTV  |35011.650 11|33 10.750 57| 350 11.650 9| 350 10.450 50f 3.00 12.600 7{35012.600 3| 19.25 69.700
20 |Laurin Eugster 2014 [TV Azmoos/TZ Rheintal SGTV  |3.0011.500 14| >% 13.100 43.5011.250 26| 232 11.550 7|3.00 12.000 26 3.00 10.150 46| 20.25 69.550
21 |Finn Hollauf 2015 | STV Oberbiiren/TZ Fiirstenland SGTV 3.0011.700 10 gz% 12.250 25350 11.200 28 i:gg 11.675 s 3.0011.350 47| 3.00 11.350 21| 19.75 69.525
22 [Len Gambs 2014 [TV Opfikon-Glattbrugg ZIV 3.0010.800 26350 12.700 8| 3.00 11400 21 330 10.700 38 3.00 12.200 20{ 300 11.300 25| 1675 69.100
23 |Flurin Rohrer 2014 [TV Neftenbach/TZ Winterthur Zrv [25010.850 24| 230 12.500 9|30 11.500 15| 320 10.800 29| 3.00 12.000 26| 3.00 11.050 32| 16.75 68.700
24 |Louis Drake 2013 | TV Opfikon-Glattbrugg ZIv  [2.0010.800 26| 330 12.050 30| 350 11.250 26| 320 10,575 42| 3.00 12.100 23| 350 11.900 9| 17.75 68.675
25 |David Decurtins 2015 | TV Opfikon-Glattbrugg ZIv (30010500 38| 230 11.900 38| 3.50 11.600 12| 230 11.000 20| 3.00 12.250 15 3.00 11,100 30| 17.75 68.350
26 |Bessim Ramadani 2013 | TV Opfikon-Glattbrugg Zrv [2.0011.100 20| 330 12.500 9| 350 10.900 39] 320 10.350 52| 3.00 11.700 33| 3:50 11.750 11 17.75 68.300
27 |Dian Sporri 2014 | TV Rickenbach ZH/TZ Winterthur v 3.0010.600 35 g:% 11.500 53] 3.50 11.600 12 ;gg 10.500 48] 3.00 12,550 9] 3.0011.350 21} 1875 68.100
28 |Sebastian Staub 2014 |TV Riiti ZIv |35011.200 18|50 11.600 49) 3.00 10.650 44| 370 10.525 46| 3.50 12.450 11 3.50 11.350 21 18.25 67.775
29 |Jonas Wiebusch 2015 [TV Wadenswil v 3.0010.700 30 gjgg 12,100 28 3.00 10,500 46 ;gg 10,700 38 3.00 11,900 29| 3.50 11,850 10| 17.75 67.750
30 |Mateo Bonifacio 2013 | TV Opfikon-Glattbrugg ZIv  [3.00 9.850 47| 350 12.450 12| 350 11.000 35] 320 10.800 29 3.00 11.800 31| 3:50 11.750 11 17.75 67.650
31 |Tim Dzienziol 2014 |STV Wetzikon Zrv |00 9.950 4|23 11.650 47| 3.50 11.450 20] 320 10.800 29| 3.00 11.950 28] 3.00 11.550 16| 17.25 67.350
31 |Julian Stucki 2014 | TV Neftenbach/TZ Winterthur Zrv  [2.0010.600 35| 320 12.300 21| 350 10.950 36| 320 10,800 29| 3.00 11.700 33 3.50 11,000 33| 17.75 67.350

03.04.2022 | 13:21 | GymScore by Faxe | www.gymscore.ch

Seite 1 von 2

fuerstenlandcup.ch | ostschweizercup.ch




—— HKUNSTTURNEMN

FiiRSTEN22
dNDOANY1

FiirstenlandCup 2022

Zuzwil SG
02./03.04.2022
EINFUHRUNGSPROGRAMM

Rg. |Name Jahrg. |Verein Verband . ﬁ (I) J) I -ﬁ' ]_I Total

33 |Gabriel Remeta 2014 | TV Neftenbach/TZ Winterthur v 3.0010.500 38 31% 12.400 16]3.5011.800 s .igg 10.800 29] 3.50 11.550 41| 3.00 10.050 48} 17.7s 67.100
34 |Elia Zuberbiihler 2013 |Stadtturnverein Wil/TZ Fiirstenland SGTV  |3.0010.900 33|35 11.850 39 3:50 10.950 36| 3 33 10.975 22| 3,00 11.200 49| 3.50 11.150 29| 1825 67.025
34 |August Piirckhauer 2014 | TV Opfikon-Glattbrugg v 3.0010.800 26 S:% 12.100 28| 3.50 11.300 25 5_‘33 10.575 42| 3.00 11.600 38] 3.00 10.650 40 17.25 67.025
36 |Mael de Wit 2014 [TV Neftenbach/TZ Winterthur ZIv  [3.0011.000 22 ¥ 12.400 16| 300 10.250 50| 339 11.525 8| 3.00 11.700 33{ 3.00 10.050 48| 17.25 66.925
37 |Petr Stepanov 2013 | TV Wadenswil v 3.0010.250 42 31% 12.050 30] 3.50 11.550 14 ;gg 11.425 10| 3.00 10.850 55 3.00 10.750 37| 17.75 66.875
38 |Joas Kollbrunner 2015 [Kutu Schaffhausen SHTV  [3.0010.250 42| 3% 11.600 49| 3.00 10.900 39| 222 10.750 36 3.50 12.600 7| 3.0010.550 41 17.75 66.650
39 |Finn Kiinzli 2014 | TV Wadenswil ZIv |3.0010.200 4|3 % 12.200 25)3:50 11.350 23| 339 10.925 23{ 3.00 11.600 38 3.00 10.200 4| 17.75 66.475
40 |Callum Speck 2015  |Tumwerk Siidostschweiz SGTV  |3.5010.750 2| >% 12.050 30| 3.00 10.350 47| 322 10,175 55) 3:50 11.700 33 3.00 10.900 34| 17.75 65.925
40 |Tiago Jauslin 2013 | TV Wadenswil v 3.0010.550 37 31% 11.950 35| 3.00 11.500 15 ;gg 10.825 28] 3.00 11.600 38| 3.00 9.500 s3] 17.25 65.925
42 |Mirco Steffen 2014 | TV Neftenbach ZIv |3.0011.600 2|35 11.600 49] 3.00 11.050 32| 335 10.800 29 3.00 10.450 57 3.00 10.250 44| 16.75 65.750
43 |Maxime Baumann 2014 | TV Wadenswil v 3.00 9.250 st §:£ 12.000 33]3.00 11.050 32 ;_‘gg 11.225 16] 3.00 11.650 37] 3.50 10.550 41| 17.75 65.725
44 |Michael Erilov 2013 [TV Opfikon-Glattbrugg v [300 9.800 48|00 12.200 25| 3.00 10.800 42| } 30 10.575 42| 3.00 11.350 47| 3.00 10.800 35| 16.75 65.525
45 |Michael Hegemann 2015 | Tumwerk Siidostschweiz SGTV 3.5011.350 16 31% 11.950 35| 3.00 9.850 s8 .igg 10.500 48] 3.00 11.150 51| 3.00 10.700 29} 17.25 65.500
46 |Leo Erilov 2013 [TV Opfikon-Glattbrugg v |300 9.450 sof 3 12.350 19| 3.00 10.850 41 139 10.725 37| 3.00 11.400 45 3.00 10.500 43| 16.75 65.275
47 |Philipp Marti 2015 |TZ Rheintal SGTV  |3.0010.400 40|35 12.000 33| 3.00 11.200 28| 335 10.375 51 3.00 11.550 41| 200 9.150 56| 1575 64.675
48 |Nico Bischofberger 2015 |7z Rheintal SGTV  |3.0010.700 30| > 11.750 44 3.00 10.600 45| 132 10,775 35) 3.00 11.550 41 200 9.050 57| 15.75 64.425
49 |Jamie King 2013 |STV Oberbiiren/TZ Fiirstenland SGTV 3.0010.400 40 31% 11.100 ss] 3.00 9.950 s6 ;gg 10.925 23] 3.00 11.550 41| 3.00 9.850 so| 17.2s 63.775
50 |David Baur 2013 |STV Rain LU/OW/NW |3.00 8.150 58330 11.350 54| 3.00 10.750 43| ;3 11.425 10| 3.00 10.950 54| 3.00 10.750 37| 17.25 63.375
51 |Jorin Ruckstuhl 2015 | TV Neftenbach v 2.50 8.700 s6 §:£ 11.750 44] 3.00 9.650 60 5_‘33 10.525 46| 3.00 11.500 45] 3.50 11.100 30} 16.75 63.225
52 |Ursin Wildhaber 2016 | Tumwerk Siidostschweiz SGTV  |250 9.750 4| 2% 11.950 35| 300 9.650 60 132 10.075 58] 3:50 12.150 22[ 3.00 9.400 54| 16.75 62.975
53 |Cédric Kaifer 2015 |Kutu Schaffhausen SHTV 3.00 9.050 3 31% 11.650 47| 3.00 10.300 48 ;gg 10.575 42| 3.00 11.200 49] 3.00 10.100 47] 17.25 62.875
54 |Arik Papp 2015 | Tumwerk Siidostschweiz SGTV |00 8.950 5|2 00 10.650 59]3.00 9.750 59) 320 11.275 14 3.00 11.050 52| 3:50 10.800 35 17.75 62.475
55 |Juri Chatelain 2014 [STV Wetzikon ZIv. 250 8,050 3% 11.850 39300 10.300 48| 30 9.925 61300 12,450 12200 9.700 51| 1525 62.275
56 |Samuel Walser 2015 |7z Rheintal SGTV  [3.0010.200 4|23 10.750 57| 3.00 11.200 28| 320 10,250 54| 3.00 9.800 61| 200 9.700 51| 15.75 61.900
57 |Rico Lehmann 2014 |STV Wetzikon ZIv |00 8.000 60|30 11.850 39]3.00 10.950 36) 320 10.175 55| 3.00 10.800 56| 200 8,700 58| 15.75 60.475
58 |Luca Medici 2015  |Kutu Schaffhausen SHTV 3.0 9.100 52|35 11.250 55(3.00 10.050 53[ ;30 11.000 20{ 3.00 10.050 59| 200 7.100 63| 16.25 58.550
59 |Nelson Tiischer 2015 |TZ Rheintal SGTV  [3.00 8.800 55|00 11.750 44300 9.550 62| 320 9.550 62| 3.00 10.300 58| 200 8.300 60| 15.75 58.250
60 |Elias Fankhauser 2015 |STV Rain LU/OW/NW |3.00 8.300 57|75 10.400 60| 3.00 10.000 54| 750 9.475 63[3.00 11.000 53{ 200 8.350 59| 15.25 57.525
61 [James Wiss 2015 |STV Rain LU/OW/NW 200 7.500 &% 10.050 61{3.0010.000 54| 20 10.125 57[ 300 9.850 60| 200 7.400 62| 1475 54.925
62 |Colin Amstuz 2014 |V Riti Ziv  [uso 5.400 4|00 8.900 64| 300 9.900 57) 320 10.050 60 3.00 9.750 62| 3.00 9.300 55| 15.25 53.300
63 |Elia Schmidli 2015 [STV Rain LU/OW/NW |2:50 6.350 3|3 % 10.000 62[ 300 9.300 63| 130 10.075 58[ 200 8.450 63| 1.00 7.000 64| 13.00 51.175
64 |Alexander Gerber 2015 |7z Rheintal SGTV  |250 7.700 61|00 9.700 63| 300 8.550 64520 4.900 64| 3.00 8.350 64| 1.00 7.950 61| 1325 47.150
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1 |Jano Willi 2012 | BTV Chur/Turnwerk Stidostschweiz GRTV 4.0013.200 1 gjgg 14.100 3|4.0012.850 1 ggg 12.850 6] 4.0013.150 2]|4.0012.950 1]24.8579.100
2 |Lino Zanetti 2012 | TV Landquart/Tumwerk Siidostschweiz GRTV  |4.0013.000 3|32 13.700 6[40012.200 3[30012.975 4[40012.900 4|40012.900 2|246577.675
3 |Nelio Lingg 2012 | STV Frauenfeld/Turnfabrik TGTV 4,0011.800 11 ?jgg 14.800 1|4.0012.100 4 gggw 9] 4.00 12.850 6]3.5012.600 4] 24.90 76.950
4 [Nando Sturzenegger 2012 |STV Frauenfeld/Turnfabrik TGV [40013.200 1|33 12.200 21(40012.700 2[23013.350 1[40012.900 4|35012.400 6|236576.750
5 |Lenny Forster 2013  |STV Widnau/TZ Rheintal SGTV 4.0012.400 & gjgg 14.250 2|3.5011.500 7 ggg 12.800 9] 4.0013.150 2]3.50 12.000 12] 23.90 76.100
6 |Minh Russenberger 2012 |Kutu Schaffhausen SHTV  |3.0011.900 10|35 13.550 7[35011.050 11330 13.075 2[40013.200 1|40012.850 3|2275 75.625
7 |Gianni Zanolari 2012 [TV Untervaz/Turnwerk Siidostschweiz GRTV  |4.0012.450 s ﬂg 13.900 s5]4.0010.850 15 ggg 12.500 16] 400 12.750 93.5012.200 9] 24.60 74.650
8 |Noah Good 2012 |TV Mels/Turnwerk Siidostschweiz SGTV  |4.0012.050 9|F% 12.350 18| 40011.700 6|05 12.175 22| 400 12.800 7|3:5012.250 7|23.0073.325
9 [Nino Zimmermann 2013 | Turnfabrik TGTV  |3.0011.600 15 gjgg 13.950 4]3:5011.050 11 iggw 33| 3.00 11.900 18] 3.50 11.900 13| 21.40 72,150
10 |Lian Allenspach 2012 |BTV Chur/Turnwerk Siidostschweiz GRTV  [40011.700 12|30 12.900 f3.0010.550 20{ 333 12.850 6| 3.00 11.500 26 40012150 10] 22.00 71.650
11 |Adrian Joder 2012 | Kutu Schaffhausen SHTV 3.0011.450 16 gﬁ 11.800 29| 3.50 9.850 27 ggg 12.975 4| 3.00 12.550 10| 3.50 12.550 5] 20.50 71.175
12 |Laurin Jeanneret 2012 |TV Zizers/Turnwerk Stidostschweiz GRTV  [40012.400 630 12.150 23{ 250 10.800 17| #39 12.175 22| 3.50 11.950 17 3.50 11,650 15] 22.00 71.125
13 |Miro Marroni 2012 |TV Neftenbach/TZ Winterthur ZIv [3.5010.600 28| ¢%5 12.800 10] 350 11.150 10| 350 12.750 12| 3.50 12.000 15 3.50 11.450 17 21.60 70.750
14 |Daymen Barlocher 2013 |STV Widnau/TZ Rheintal SGTV  [40012.300 8| % 12.650 12| 350 10.900 14| 395 12.500 16]3.00 11.700 22| 3:50 10.550 43 22.00 70.600
15 |Max Chidley 2012 | Tv Opfikon-Glattbruga ZTv 3.0010.600 28 g:% 11.900 25| 3.00 10.100 22 g:gg 12.525 14| 3.50 12.800 7]3.0012.100 11] 19.00 70.025
16 |Akash Gihara 2011 |Tv Opfikon-Glattbrugg ZIv  |3.0011.450 16| +% 12.700 11]3.00 10.650 18] 355 11.500 38| 3.00 11.750 21 3.00 11.850 14 19.00 69.900
17 |Anton Droganov 2012 |Kutu Schaffhausen SHTV  |3.0011.650 14| 3% 11.550 36 3:50 10.250 21| #39 11.875 31 3.00 12.050 13| 3.00 12.250 7 19.00 69.625
18 |Gilles Damur 2013 |Turnfabrik TGTV  [3.0011.400 18| 3 5% 12.650 12 300 10.600 19 309 12.275 20| 3.50 11.850 20| 3.00 10.700 35| 20.25 69.475
19 |Noah Berweger 2012 |Stadtturnverein Wil/TZ Firstenland SGTV  [4.0011.000 25| 30 12.500 15] 350 11.400 8|350 12.475 183.00 10.200 52| 4.00 11,400 19| 2250 68.975
20 |Nik Meier 2013 |STV Affeltrangen/TZ Filrstenland TGTV 350 9.500 4|73 12.500 15350 10.950 13{ 335 12.450 19350 11.350 30| 3.50 11.450 17| 22.00 68.200
21 |Lino Stalder 2012 |Stadtturnverein Wil/TZ Fiirstenland SGTV  [4.0010.500 30| +30 11.900 26| 350 11.850 5|350 12.800 9|3.00 10.100 54| 3.50 10.950 27 22.00 68.100
22 |Lenny Hardegger 2013 [TV Mels/Turnwerk Siidostschweiz SGTV  [3.0011.200 20| 320 12.400 17]3.00 9.700 29 350 11.800 32| 3.00 11.600 23 3.00 10.950 27| 19.00 67.650
23 [Timo Poloni 2012 |Kutu Schaffhausen SHTV  |3.0011.200 20| 3 50 11.700 31 3.00 10.100 22 #99 12.150 24 3.00 11.150 35| 3.00 11.200 23] 1850 67.500
24 |Kimmo Keel 2012 [TV Bad Ragaz/Turnwerk Siidostschweiz SGTV  [4.0012.600 4|2 9.650 45| 350 10.050 24 390 12.850 6|3.00 11.000 40| 3:50 11.250 21| 21.00 67.400
25 |Manuel Kronenberg 2013 | Kutu Schaffhausen SHTV 3.0011.100 23 3;%11&511 25|3.50 9.500 35 g:gg 11.900 29] 3.00 12.000 15 3.00 10.900 30} 18.65 67.350
26 |cCurdin Rupli 2010 |V Opfikon-Glattbrugg Zrv [3.0010.350 35| >0 11.600 34| 350 10.900 14| 390 11.750 33 3.00 11.100 36 3.00 11.600 16| 18.50 67.300
27 |Severin Flum 2012 [STV Altnau/TZ Firstenland TGTV  |3.00 9.500 46 g:% 11.350 38{3.50 11.250 9 ggg 12,525 14 3.50 12,100 12| 3.50 10.300 46| 21.50 67.025
28 |Andri Riesen 2013 | TV Mels/Turnwerk Siidostschweiz SGTV  [3.0010.300 36|+ 13.100 8300 8.850 47300 11.700 36 3.00 12.250 11| 3.00 10.700 35| 19.85 66.900
29 |Luca Kuoni 2013 |TV Maienfeld/Turnwerk Siidostschweiz GRTV  |3.0011.700 22| #30 11600 34[ 350 8.750 50| 339 11.375 41 3.00 12.050 13| 3.00 11.100 24| 19.50 66.575
30 |Maceo Glauser 2011 [TV Opfikon-Glattbrugg Zrv  [3.5010.500 30| 11.200 40| 3.00 9.400 38| 390 13.075 2|3.00 10,900 43 3.00 11.250 21| 1950 66.325
31 |Noa Zimmermann 2013 | TV Maienfeld/Turnwerk Siidostschweiz GRTV  |3.0010.500 30|20 12.200 21| 3.00 9.650 31| 3 11.500 38] .00 11.350 30| 3.00 10.900 30| 19.00 66.100
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32 |Finn Christian Durussel 2010  |STV Wetzikon ZIv  |3.00 9.650 45|30 12.050 24| 350 9.500 35| 330 11.950 28| 3.50 11.500 26 3.50 11.100 24| 19.65 65.750
32 |Nik Frei 2012 [TV Neftenbach v 3.5011.050 24 gﬁ 11.700 31 3.00 9.750 28 ggg 11.900 29| 3.00 11.300 32| 3.00 10,050 48] 18.50 65.750
34 |Emilio Vergara 2012 |STV Wetzikon Ziv  [3.0010.700 27| 355 12.350 18300 9.700 29] 390 11.275 42| 3.00 10.850 45| 3.00 10.850 32| 18.00 65.725
34 |Tim Gamma 2013 | TV Mels/Turnwerk Siidostschweiz SGTV 3.00 10.500 30 ;%M 14| 3.00 9.100 44 ggg 11.575 37| 3.00 11.250 33| 3.00 10.700 35| 19.00 65.725
36 |Jaron Langenegger 2013 |Kutu Freienstein-Rorbas/TZ Winterthur ZIv  |3.0010.800 26300 11.650 33| 350 9.300 41| 397 12.025 27| 3.50 11600 23 3.00 10.150 47 19.50 65.525
37 |Jaxon Leuzinger 2014 | Kutu Schaffhausen SHTV 3.0010.200 38 &%M 26| 4.00 10.050 24 ggg 10,900 48| 3.00 11.900 18] 3.00 9.900 51| 19.00 64.850
38 |Nicolas Bachmann 2012 | TV Wadenswil/RLZ Zirich Ziv  [35011.300 19| 330 8.200 50300 9.500 35| 330 12.675 13| 3.00 11.600 23| 3.00 10.950 27| 19.15 64.225
39 |Yannick Kern 2014 |Kutu Schaffhausen SHTV  |3.0010.100 %0350 11.750 30[ 350 8.700 51 39 11.000 46 3.00 11.250 33| 3.00 11.000 26| 19.00 63.800
40 |Séverin Schiesser 2011 |TVRiti 350 9.750 43| 390 11.300 39| 3.00 9.550 34| 307 12.050 26 3.00 11.050 37 3.00 10.050 4| 19.00 63.750
41 |Ilian Reutter 2010 [STV Wetzikon ZIv [3.00 9.500 4|30 10.900 41| 350 9.150 43| 350 12.275 20| 3.00 10.900 43 3.00 10.800 34| 19.00 63.525
42 |Lennox von Matt 2012 | TV Wadenswil 3.0011.150 22| 300 8.450 493.00 9.650 31| $ 35 12.075 25 3.50 11.400 29 3.00 10.450 44 19.00 63.175
43 |Neo Miiller 2014 |Kutu Schaffhausen SHTV  |3.00 9.900 42|70 9.450 46(3.50 8.950 45 ggg 11.725 35] 3.00 11.500 26| 3.00 10,700 35] 18.50 62.225
44 |Ben Hidber 2013 | TV Griisch/Turnwerk Siidostschweiz GRTV  [3.00 9.300 5|3 30 10.700 43[ 300 8.950 45| 333 11.250 43| 3.00 11.050 37 3.00 10.650 41| 18.50 61.900
45 |Laurin Deiss 2009 | Tv Opfikon-Glattbrugg ZIv  |3.5010.100 40| 3 %0 11.400 37)3.50 10050 24| 350 10.475 53| 150 8.950 60| 3.00 10.450 44| 18.00 61.425
46 |Lars de Wit 2012 |TV Neftenbach Zrv  [3.0010.200 38| 335 10.850 42| 3.00 7.750 59350 10.800 49| 3.00 11.000 40| 3.00 10.050 48| 18.00 60.650
47 |Joel Schacher 2011 |STV Rain LU/OW/NW |3.0010.450 34|23 8.050 51300 9.200 42| 333 11.200 45| 3.00 11.000 40| 3.00 10.700 35| 17.50 60.600
48 |Manuel Graber 2013 |STV Rain LU/OW/NW [3.00 9.750 43|20 8.600 48[ 350 9.350 40| 339 11.500 38 3.00 10.650 46| 3.00 10,650 41| 1850 60.500
49 |Levin Zindel 2013 | TV Maienfeld/Turnwerk Stdostschweiz GRTV  [3.0010.300 36 30 12.350 18[ 300 9.400 38{ 339 5.875 60| 3.00 11.050 37 3.00 11.400 19| 1750 60.375
50 |Jonas Liithi 2013 |Kutu Schaffhausen SHTV  [3.00 9.150 55|33 10.400 44[ 350 8.800 48| 333 10.350 55| 3.00 10.100 54| 300 8.800 59| 18:50 57.600
51 |Karim Semytkivska 2011 |Tv Opfikon-Glattbrugg ZIv |00 9.500 46|30 9.200 47| 300 8.250 55| 350 11.250 43| 3.00 9.600 57|3.00 9.750 52| 18.00 57.550
52 |Dario Fankhauser 2013 [STV Rain LU/OW/NW [3.00 9.400 51|35 4.450 60f 350 9.650 31200 10.800 49 3.00 10.300 50| 3.00 10.850 32| 18.00 55.450
53 |Anton Naidenov 2012 | TV Opfikon-Glattbrugg ziv. |00 8550 = 5.950 53[ 300 8.300 52| 309 10.925 47| 3.00 10.100 54| 3.00 10.700 35 18.00 54.525
54 |Ramon Waller 2013 |STV Rain LU/OW/NW [3.00 9.300 53|35 5.150 s9[ 300 8.800 48|32 10.800 49 3.00 10.400 48| 3.00 9.550 53] 18.00 54.000
55 |Henri Bucher 2013 [STV Rain LU/OW/NW |3.00 7.900 &1 |7 7.300 52| 350 8.300 52550 10.300 56 3.00 10.200 52| 300 9,150 57| 1800 53.150
56 |Caleb Gossweiler 2011 |STV Wetzikon Zrv |30 9.450 50|20 5.850 54300 7.900 57390 10.800 49|3.00 9.300 59|3.00 9.500 54| 17.50 52.800
57 |Jonas Baumli 2013 [STV Rain LU/OW/NW |3.00 8.500 5|7 % 5.800 55| 300 8.300 52350 10.225 58[ 3.00 10.400 48[ 300 9.500 54| 17.50 52.725
58 |Mika Dafner 2013 |Kutu Freienstein-Rorbas/TZ Winterthur ZTV 3.00 9.350 52 5.650 56(3.00 7.900 57 ggg 10.400 54 3.00 10.300 50 3.00 8.900 58| 18.00 52.500
59 |Roby Eigensatz 2014 [STV Rain LU/OW/NW |3.00 8.850 %% 5.450 57| 300 7.450 60| 350 10.250 57 3.00 9.400 58| 300 Z.050 61| 1800 48.450
60 |3Janic Baumli 2011 [STV Rain LU/OW/NW [3.00 8,050 60|22 5.250 58[300 6.400 61300 10.000 59[ 200 8.900 61| 250 7.450 60| 16.00 46.050
61 |Enea Mainetti 2014 [STV Rain LU/OW/NW |3.00 8.300 (7% 2.850 61300 8.250 55| 350 4.900 61(3.00 10.450 47 300 9,400 56| 1550 44.150
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_FURSTEN22 FiirstenlandCup 2022

dnon (INV'] Zuzwil SG
02./03.04.2022
PROGRAMM 2

Rg. |Name Jahrg. |Verein Verband . ﬁ (I) J) I -iﬁ]' ﬂ Total
1 |Misha Moser 2011 |Stadtturnverein Wil/TZ Firstenland SGTV  |45013.650 1 ?:gg 14.900 3]45013.600 1 igg 13.575 1]|45014.150 1|4.8014.200 1]29.40 84.075
2 |Myro Widmaier 2011 |BTV Schiers/TZ Firstenland GRTV  [48013.300 2|75 14.650 s5[40013.300 2{33213.100 2|45013.950 2|48013.850 2|286582.150
3 |Gregory Hagios 2011 | Stadtturnverein Wil/TZ Furstenland SGTV 4,0011.250 11 ?jgg 15.450 2]/3.0011.350 s igg 12,700 3|4.5013.450 3]4.0012.050 6] 26.45 76.250
4 |Yann Staubli 2011 [TV Gossau/TZ Fiirstenland SGTV  |45012.650 4|+% 14.550 635012.150 4|33 12.175 12| 400 13.050 5|3.00 11.550 11| 2360 76.125
5 |Ryan Jeker 2011 |KTTV Ebikon LU/OW/NW [4.0011.800 6| #3 14.800 4[35012.400 3|33312.325 8[40012.750 6|30011.850 72350 75.925
6 |Din Brahovic 2011 |KTTV Ebikon LU/OW/NW [4.0011.450 10|32 13.250 8|350 11.700 6|3 2512650 4[40013.100 4f30011.600 10| 2185 73.750
7 |Ben Breitenmoser 2011  |KTTV Ebikon LU/OW/NW ]4.0012.250 5 gjgg 12.750 10| 3.00 11.350 8 gggM 131 3.50 12.600 7|3.0011.750 8]20.70 72.825
8 |Noe Varga 2011 |Turnfabrik TGTV  |48013.150 3|70 15.950 1|35011.750 5[359 6.300 29{4.00 12.050 10f 450 13.150 3|25.10 72.350
9 |Yanick von Rotz 2011 [TV Mels/Turnwerk Siidostschweiz SGTV 45011750 7|39 12.500 113.00 10.350 14250 12.250 10]3.50 11.550 13 3.80 12.350 4| 2220 70.750
10 |Joshua Calzaferri 2011 |Stadtturnverein Wil/TZ Fiirstenland SGTV 4.5011.750 7 g:% 12.950 9]/3.0011.400 7 ggg 12.000 15| 4.00 10.750 19] 3.00 11.700 9] 22.00 70.550
10 |Elia Thiébaud 2011 |STV Balgach/TZ Rheintal SGTV 4.0011.500 9 gjgg 13.950 7| 3.0010.650 12 ggg 11.800 25| 3.00 11.200 15| 3.30 11.450 12| 21.65 70.550
12 |Gian Meli 2011 | TV Mels/Turnwerk Siidostschweiz SGTV 3.5010.400 14 é:% 12.200 13| 3.00 11.100 10 ggg 11.400 26| 4.00 12.550 9] 3.00 10.900 14| 20.00 68.550
13 |Lionel Caluori 2011 | TV Maienfeld/Turnwerk Siidostschweiz GRTV 4.0010.900 12 gﬁ 12.150 15) 3.00 10.550 13 ggg 12,200 11| 3.50 11.850 11] 3.00 10.750 16| 20.00 68.400
14 |Yann Willi 2011 |TV Mels/Turnwerk Siidostschweiz SGTV  [3.0010.000 15| 350 9.400 29]3.00 10.800 11|32) 12.425 64.0012.600 7|35012.300 5| 19.00 67.525
15 |Tobias Wickerlin 2011 |Kutu Schaffhausen SHTV ~ |3.0010.800 13 gﬁ 12.350 12| 250 8.200 21 ggg 12,400 7|3.0011.450 14| 2.50 10,700 17| 18.00 65.900
16 |Edgar Mkrtchyan 2009 |STV Wetzikon Ziv  [3.00 9.100 18|33 11.900 17300 9.950 16| 32) 12.300 9|2.00 9.700 27 3.00 10.900 14| 17.50 63.850
17 |Andrin Woodti 2011 |TZ Rheintal SGTV  [3.00 8.250 21|30 12.100 16300 9.150 18| 32) 11.950 19| 3.00 11.150 16| 250 9.900 23| 18.00 62.500
18 |Ari Friess 2011 | TV Hegi/TZ Winterthur Ziv  [3.00 7.750 23| 305 11.800 18]3.00 10.150 15| 32) 12.025 14 2:50 10.450 21| 250 10.150 22| 1750 62.325
19 |Lian Keller 2011 |Kutu Freienstein-Rorbas/TZ Winterthur Ziv |00 9.300 16|30 11.250 20 250 7.500 25 32) 11.875 22| 2:50 10.500 20| 2:50 10.250 20| 17.00 60.675
20 |André Kronenberg 2010 |Kutu Schaffhausen SHTV  [3.00 9.150 17|33 10.200 27300 9.000 19) 333 11.925 20 3.00 10.000 24 2.50 10.350 19| 1850 60.625
21 [Jovin Kropf 2008 [TV wiidenswil ZIv 300 7.450 24|30 11.500 19| 250 6.650 28| 320 12.450 5[2:50 10.850 18| 3.0011.350 13| 17.50 60.250
22 |Luc Paratte 2011 |TV Neftenbach/TZ Winterthur zZiv  |200 8.050 2|20 12,200 13| 250 7.700 24| 320 11.400 26| 3.00 11.150 16| 250 9.550 25| 1650 60.050
23 [Gian Ganster 2010 [TV Hegi/TZ Winterthur ZIv |250 6.700 26|33 10.450 25300 9.500 17| 320 11.350 28 4.00 11.850 11| 250 9.850 24| 19.00 59.700
24 |Dario Tanner 2007 | TV Widenswil zZiv  |2s0 9.050 19|20 9.700 28] 250 7.900 22| 320 12.000 15 3.00 10.200 22 3.00 10.400 18| 17.50 59.250
25 |Dominic Rosler 2010 | TV Opfikon-Glattbrugg ZTV 2,00 8.400 20 g;% 10.700 23] 3.00 8.500 20 g:ggn&?j 17] 3.00 10.000 24] 2.50 9.000 28] 17.00 58.575
26 [Benjamin Karolinskiy 2010 [TV Widenswil zZiv  |oso 5.950 28|20 10.800 22| 150 7.900 22| 320 11.875 22| 2:50 10.150 23| 250 9.200 26| 1350 55.875
27 |3Julian Graber 2010 |STV Rain LU/OW/NW |2.00 7.050 25|32 10.300 26| 3.00 7.000 27| 335 11.925 20[ 250 9.900 26[ 250 9.150 27| 17.00 55.325
28 |Alexej Naumov 2010 [TV Opfikon-Glattbrugg Ziv  |2s0 5.850 2|2 10.500 24 250 7.300 26320 11.975 17|3.00 8.450 28| 250 10.200 21| 17.00 54.275
29 [Timur semytkivska 2008 | TV Opfikon-Glattbrugg zZiv [oo0 6.350 27|20 11.100 21 200 6.000 29320 11.875 22| 200 8.400 29| 250 7.550 29| 13.00 51.275
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_FURSTEN22 FiirstenlandCup 2022

dno (INV'] Zuzwil SG
02./03.04.2022

PROGRAMM 3

Rg. |Name Jahrg. |Verein Verband - ﬁ J) J) I -ﬁ' ]_I Total
1 |Moritz Kutsch 2010 |Stadtturnverein Wil/TZ Firstenland SGTV  [4.0011.700 2| 330 10.700 1[4.00 11.500 1| 339 11.200 2| 3.00 10.600 2 300 11.950 1| 2075 67.650
2 |Elia Zanetti 2010 [TV Landquart/Tumwerk Sidostschweiz GRTV ~ |3.00 8.300 4 g:% 10.700 1|3.00 6.950 4 ggg 11.675 1{3.00 11.150 1| 3.50 11.600 2] 12.25 60.375
3 |Dario Brandle 2010 |Stadtturnverein Wil/TZ Firstenland SGTV  |4.8012.100 1 éj?é 6.500 5/ 3.00 8.7502 ;gg 10.600 4| 3.00 10.500 3| .00 8.500 8| 1530 56.950
4 (Enrico Poroli 2010 |Kutu Schaffhausen SHTV  [3.0010.400 3| 3% 8.650 3|3.00 8.0003| 1% 9.8255|300 9.150 4| 200 9.600 6| 16.00 55.625
5 |Lukas Thomi 2010 |STV Wigoltingen/Turnfabrik TGTV ]300 8.3004 gj?é 5.450 8| 3.00 6.600 6 ggg 11.075 3| 3.00 7.650 7|3.0011.200 3] 1875 50,275
6 |Dylan Poulton 2010 |Kutu Freienstein-Rorbas/TZ Winterthur zZrv |uso 6.2009(330 5.950 6[350 6.6505| 190 9.1258|250 7.900 5]3:5010.950 4| 14.00 46.775
7  |Flurin Biirgis 2009 [TV Hegi/TZ Winterthur rANY 150 6.700 8 g:% 7.850 4| 250 5.4507 }gg 9.325 7| 100 7.700 6] 050 8.800 7|950 45.825
8 |Matteo Poroli 2010 |Kutu Schaffhausen SHTV  [250 7.000 6|39 5.600 7|150 5.3008| 135 9.125 8| 1.00 6.500 8[300 9.950 5 12.00 43.475
9 |Flavio Nauer 2007 [STV Rain LU/OW/NW |2.50 6.900 7 0.00 4.2009 }gg 9.350 6/ 050 6.200 9] 050 8.250 9450 34.900
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_FURSTEN22 FiirstenlandCup 2022

dnon (INV'] Zuzwil SG
02./03.04.2022
PROGRAMM 4
Rg. |Name Jahrg. |Verein Verband . ﬁ J)J) I -iFI]' ]_I Total
1 |Max Kriiger 2009 | Stadtturnverein Wil/RLZ Ostschweiz SGTV 5.0012.750 1 g:% 12.500 1] 2.50 10.800 1 g:gg 12.800 2] 4.00 12.950 1] 4.80 13.050 1] 25.30 74.850
2 |Enyo Widmaier 2009 |BTV Schiers/RLZ Ostschweiz GRTV  |45012.350 2| 2% 9.100 2[350 8.850 3| 3 14.100 1350 10.700 2| 450 12.000 2| 2575 67.100
3 |Flavio Hauser 2009 |STV Au/TZ Rheintal SGTV |10 6.7503( 5% 3.600 33.0010.150 2| [ 55 9.7253 250 6.3003|950 36.525
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FiirstenlandCup 2022

_F“iligtrstﬂvzz
dNDOANYT

Zuzwil SG
02./03.04.2022
PROGRAMM 6 | MANNSCHAFT
Rg. |Name Jahrg. |Verein Verband . ” (I)J) I -i|—_||' H Total
1 |TZ Fiirstenland 1 36.300 1 31.000 1 30.750 3 38.600 1 36.400 1 32.900 : 205,950
Sandro Brandle TZ Fiirstenland 1 420 12,650 |2.80 10.600 |380 11.400 |s520 14.650 |3.20 12.500 |3.20 11.700 |z2240 73.500
Elia Hasler TZ Firstenland 1 420 +556  |220 9.700 |350 10.650 400 12.300 |230 +=289 |270 10.800 |i8%0 66.200
Severin Michel TZ Fiirstenland 1 370 11.850 |[2:50 10.700 320 11.650 |330 12.150 |[270 10.400 |1540 56.750
Linus Rohner TZ Firstenland 1 400 11.800 |290 5858 |[240 8.700 340 11.750 1270 41.300
2 |RLZ Ostschweiz 34.600 2 29.450 2 35.400 1 38.350 2 36.000 2 31.400 3 205,200
Timon Erb RLZ Ostschweiz 440 11.650 |3.40 10.400 |380 11.550 |400 13.100 |370 11.600 |340 10.750 |z2270 69.050
Florian Keller RLZ Ostschweiz 420 11,400 |420 10.850 |390 12.000 |400 12.350 |340 12.350 |310 8458 |2280 67.400
Linus Eisenring RLZ Ostschweiz 3.90 370 8.200 |340 9788 |400 12,900 |250 270 11.350 |2020 62.700
Nico Alder RLZ Ostschweiz 330 11.550 |3.30 4686 |[220 240 48758 |270 280 |200 1580 60.150
Marton Kovacs RLZ Ostschweiz 340 8356 390 11.850 360 12.050 |440 9.300 |[1530 41.550
3 |TZ Schaffhausen 31.800 s 28.400 3 32.600 2 34.700 3 31.900 & 29.300 s 188.700
Jonas Rapple TZ Schaffhausen 2.80 9.200 220 9.350 240 10.750 |250 11.450 1.80 8.200 11.80  48.950
Manuel Kast TZ Schaffhausen 340 11.200 400 13.200 [270 11.250 |370 10.950 |1380 46.600
Richie Wanner TZ Schaffhausen 230 9.500 |20 11.000 200 10.150 |7i0  30.650
Mika Straub TZ Schaffhausen 2.60 10.100 220 10.750 |170 9.200 650  30.050
Marco Walter TZ Schaffhausen 350 9.700 [3.20 12.250 670  21.950
Noah Geier TZ Schaffhausen 2.60 9706 160 16156 420  19.850
Felix Stuber TZ Schaffhausen 2.10 10.500 210 83686 420  18.800
4 |TSV Lustnau 31.800 5 27.400 s 28.050 5 32.200 5 33.200 3 32.650 2 185.300
David Wolf TSV Lustnau 290 11.200 |250 #9688 |230 B8.650 |[160 9458 |[230 48356 |[230 10.950 |[1390 58.200
Raimund Bloching TSV Lustnau 3.10 9966 |2.50 9.800 240 11.050 |250 11.150 |2.80 10.350 1330 52.250
Dirk Steiner TSV Lustnau 250 9.700 320 11.050 |250 11.150 |270 11.350 1090 43.250
Marvin Fuchs TSV Lustnau 1.90 7.950 230 9.700 170 9868 |ss0  27.450
Niklas Ried| TSV Lustnau 3.00 10.250 3.20 10.900 620  21.150
Timon Brettel TSV Lustnau 2.60 10.350 160 10.100 420  20.450
Hannes Heck TSV Lustnau 240 9.650 |260 8588 500 18.150
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_F.,i.jFTSTE}.“zz
dNDOANYT

Zuzwil SG
02./03.04.2022
PROGRAMM 6 | MANNSCHAFT
Rg. |Name Jahrg. |Verein Verband . ” (I)J) I -i|—_||' H Total
5 |TZ Fiirstenland 2 32.750 3 27.600 4 27.100 & 33.300 4 31.950 s 29.400 4 182.100
Domenik Briihwiler TZ Furstenland 2 330 10.750 |2.20 8.400 |[200 $:6608 |220 48280 |230 10,500 |170 9.550 |[1370 58.000
Joel Frauchiger TZ Firstenland 2 3.40 5:600 220 8.750 |240 11.200 |220 9356 |230 9.750 |i2s50 48.650
Loris Muller TZ Furstenland 2 3.30 11.200 220 9.250 |3.20 11.900 290 10.100 |1160 42.450
Yaron Hanni TZ Firstenland 2 240 8950 [200 9.100 220 10.750 660  28.800
Lars Engeli TZ Fiirstenland 2 2.50 10.250 230 10.700 480  20.950
Immanuel Schmuki TZ Firstenland 2 1.80 6958 220 10.200 400  17.150
Janik Hollenstein TZ Furstenland 2 2.70 10.800 270 10.800
Lino Bingesser TZ Fiirstenland 2 170 54088 |70 9.100
6 |STV Rain 32.250 4 17.900 ¢ 29.850 4 33.150 s 32,950 4 10.000 7 156.100
Michael Fischer STV Rain 3.10 11.600 |2.50 8.650 320 11.850 |250 11.350 |250 10.000 |1380 53.450
David Schacher STV Rain 330 10.050 |230 9.250 |280 10.650 |240 10.900 |240 11.400 1320 52.250
Fabio Lippitsch STV Rain 3.10 10.600 240 10.050 3.20 48358 | 240 10.200 1110 41.200
Lukas Oberholzer STV Rain 220 8788 |220 10.400 440  19.100
Cyrill Nauer STV Rain 1.80 9.150 1.80 #7890 3.60 16.850
Balz Tobler STV Rain 270 9350 2.70 9.350
7 |TZ Winterthur 26.500 7 6.900 7 25.100 7 29.700 7 25.300 7 25.550 » 139.050
Isaak Jelinek TZ Winterthur 35 9.900 |10 2.150 |[230 8.750 160 10.200 |240 11.000 |260 8450 1400 50.450
Andrin Ganster TZ Winterthur 3.60 10.700 |1.40 1.400 230 9.350 160 9.600 |230 7.350 |240 8.950 1360 47.350
Dylan Poulton TZ Winterthur 200 5900 |140 3350 |210 7.000 160 9.900 |i170 6.950 |i70 8150 |ios0 41.250
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FiirstenlandCup 2022

dnon (INV'] Zuzwil SG
02./03.04.2022
PROGRAMM 6 | MEHRKAMPF
Rg. |Name Jahrg. |Verein Verband . ﬁ (I)J) I -i|—_||' ﬂ Total
1 |Sandro Brandle TZ Fiirstenland 1 4.2012.650 1]2.8010.600 3|3.8011.400 s5]5.2014.650 1|3.2012.500 1|3.2011.700 1]22.40 73.500
2 |Timon Erb RLZ Ostschweiz 4.4011.650 4]3.40 10.400 4|3.8011.550 4]4.0013.100 3|3.7011.600 6| 3.40 10.750 7]22.70 69.050
3 |Florian Keller RLZ Ostschweiz 4.2011.400 8]4.2010.850 1]|39012.000 2]4.0012.350 s5|3.4012.350 2|3.10 8.450 20| 22.80 67.400
4 |Elia Hasler TZ Fiirstenland 1 42011.550 6|2.20 9.700 7|3.5010.650 7|4.0012.300 6|2.3011.200 11] 270 10.800 6| 18.90 66.200
5 |Linus Eisenring RLZ Ostschweiz 3.9011.050 12]3.70 8.200 17| 340 9.700 10| 4.0012.900 4250 9.500 22| 2.7011.350 2] 20.20 62.700
6 |Nico Alder RLZ Ostschweiz 3.3011.550 6|3.30 7.600 20|2.20 9.100 17| 2.40 10.750 14| 2.70 11.200 11 2.00 9.950 13} 15.90 60.150
7 |David Wolf TSV Lustnau 2.9011.200 9|2.50 7.900 19| 230 8.650 23| 160 9.150 26| 2.30 10.350 20 2.30 10.950 4] 13.90 58.200
8 |Domenik Brithwiler TZ Fiirstenland 2 3.3010.750 14| 2.20 8.400 16] 2.00 8.600 24]2.20 10.200 19| 2.30 10.500 19| 1.70 9.550 16| 13.70 58.000
9 |Severin Michel TZ Firstenland 1 3.7011.850 2|2.5010.700 2 3.20 11.650 9]3.3012.150 3] 2.7010.400 s8] 15.40 56.750
10 |Michael Fischer STV Rain 3.1011.600 s|2.50 8.650 15 3.2011.850 8]2.5011.350 9| 2.50 10.000 12| 13.80 53.450
11 |Raimund Bloching TSV Lustnau 3.10 9.900 22|2.50 9.800 & 2.40 11.050 11] 2.50 11.150 13] 2.80 10.350 9] 13.30 52.250
11 |DPavid Schacher STV Rain 3.3010.050 21|2.30 9.250 11]2.80 10.650 7| 2.40 10.900 13| 240 11.400 8 13.20 52.250
13 |Isaak Jelinek TZ Winterthur 3.50 9.900 22|1.60 2.150 23|2.30 8.750 19] 1.60 10.200 19] 2.40 11.000 15| 2.60 8.450 20] 14.00 50.450
14 [Jonas Rapple TZ Schaffhausen 2.80 9.200 12|2.20 9.350 13| 240 10,750 14] 260 11.450 7| 1.80 8.200 22| 11.80 48.950
15 |Joel Frauchiger TZ Firstenland 2 3.40 9.600 25 220 8.750 19] 2.40 11.200 10| 2.20 9.350 23| 230 9.750 15] 12.50 48.650
16 |[Andrin Ganster TZ Winterthur 3.6010.700 15| 1.40 1.400 24| 2.30 9.350 13| 1.60 9.600 25| 2.30 7.350 27| 240 8.950 19| 13.60 47.350
17 |Manuel Kast TZ Schaffhausen 3.4011.200 9 4.0013.200 2|2:7011.250 10| 3.70 10.950 4/ 13.80 46.600
18 |Dirk Steiner TSV Lustnau 250 9.700 10{3.20 11.050 11| 2,50 11,150 13| 270 11.350 2| 10.0 43.250
19 |Loris Miiller TZ Firstenland 2 3.3011.200 9 220 9.250 15| 3.2011.900 7 29010.100 11] 11.60 42.450
20 |Marton Kovacs RLZ Ostschweiz 3.40 8.350 27 39011.850 3 360 12.050 4|4.40 9.300 17] 15.30 41.550
21 |Linus Rohner TZ Fiirstenland 1 4.0011.800 3|2.90 9.050 13| 240 8.700 21 34011.750 5 12.70 41.300
22 |Dylan Poulton TZ Winterthur 2,00 5.900 28]1.40 3.350 22|2.10 Z.000 26| 1.60 9.900 24| 1.70 6.950 28] 1.70 8.150 23] 10.50 41.250
23 |Fabio Lippitsch STV Rain 3.1010.600 16 2.4010.050 9]3.2010.350 18| 2.40 10.200 21 11.10 41,200
24 |Richie Wanner TZ Schaffhausen 2.30 9,500 10| 2.8011.000 6 2,00 10.150 10] 7.10 30.650
25 |Mika Straub TZ Schaffhausen 2.6010.100 20 2.2010.750 14| 1.70 9.200 24 6.50 30.050
26 |Yaron Hanni TZ Fiirstenland 2 2.40 8.950 14]|2.00 9.100 17 2.2010.750 17 6.60 28.800
27 |Marvin Fuchs TSV Lustnau 190 7.950 118|230 9.700 10 170 9.800 14| 590 27.450
28 |Marco Walter TZ Schaffhausen 3.50 9700 7|32012.250 1 670 21.950
29 |Niklas Riedl TSV Lustnau 3.0010.250 19 3.20 10.900 15 620 21.150
30 |Lars Engeli TZ Fiirstenland 2 2.5010.250 5 2.3010.700 18 480 20.950
31 |Timon Brettel TSV Lustnau 2.6010,350 18 1.6010.100 23 420 20.450
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dnon (INV'] Zuzwil SG
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PROGRAMM 6 | MEHRKAMPF

Rg. |Name Jahrg. |Verein Verband . ﬁ (I)J) I -i|—_||' ﬂ Total

32 |Noah Geier TZ Schaffhausen 2.60 9.700 24 1.60 10.150 22 420 19.850
33 |Lukas Oberholzer STV Rain 2.20 8.700 21/ 2.20 10,400 17 440 19,100
34 |Felix Stuber TZ Schaffhausen 2.1010.500 17 210 8.300 25 420 18.800
35 |Hannes Heck TSV Lustnau 2.40 9.650 9|260 8.500 25 500 18.150
36 |Immanuel Schmuki TZ Filrstenland 2 1.80 6.950 21 2.20 10.200 19 400 17.150
37 |Cyrill Nauer STV Rain 1.80 9.150 16 180 7.700 26 360 16.850
38 |Janik Hollenstein TZ Filrstenland 2 2.7010.800 13 270 10.800
39 |Balz Tobler STV Rain 2.70 9.350 26 270 9.350
40 |Lino Bingesser TZ Filrstenland 2 170 9.100 18] 170  9.100
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FiirstenlandCup 2022

— HKUNSTTURNEN -

dnon uﬁwq Zuzwil SG
02./03.04.2022
PROGRAMM 6 | QUALIFIKATION UNIVERSIADE
Rg. |Name Jahrg. |Verein Verband . ﬁ J)J) I -iFI]' ]_I Total
1 |Dominic Tamsel 2000 | TV Wadenswil/VZ Magglingen v 4.7013.100 2] 5.00 13.250 1] 4.20 12.750 3| 4.00 12.750 2] 5.10 13.150 1] 4.80 13.050 1] 27.90 78.050
2 | Andrin Frey 2000 | TV Steffisburg/KTZ Bern KKB 6.1013.500 1| 5.50 12.150 2| 4.70 13.200 1] 5.00 14.300 1| 4.50 12.200 4] 4.80 12.600 4] 30.60 77.950
3 |Moreno Kratter 1998 | TV Rlti TV 57012.400 3] 4.90 11.950 3] 4.20 12.350 4] 5.20 12.750 2] 5.60 13.050 3] 5.30 12.950 3] 30.90 75.450
4 |Jonas Munsch 1997 | TV Ziefen/NKL Liestal BLTV 4.1011.550 4 4.20 12.800 2 440 13.150 1| 4.20 13.000 2| 16,90 50.500
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